

Little Lamb Learners Christian Preschool & Church of the Good Shepherd U.C.C.

Media Participation Form

Throughout the year, individual or group photographs may be taken of children from Little Lamb Learners Christian Preschool, as they participate in various preschool activities these may be used to publicize and promote the preschool on the preschool and/or church's websites, Facebook pages or other publications affiliated with the preschool or church.

(Photographs published on social media or websites will not have individual names or personal information listed)

In the event that a parent of a child in one of our classes asks for the names and contact information of the children in their class to invite their child's classmates to an out of school activity, may we disclose contact information for your family?

Parents have a right to determine whether or not their child will be a part of these opportunities. Please sign the permission slip below and return to your child's teacher to indicate your choice for your child. Each permission slip will be kept on file. We will not publicize anybody's picture unless we have the permission slip on file.

If you have any questions regarding this process, please contact the current Program Director at 610-966-2081 or by emailing littlelamblearnerspreschool@gmail.com

(cut here)

Little Lamb Learners Christian Preschool & Church of the Good Shepherd U.C.C.

Media Participation Form

1.

I give my permission for my child to be photographed in group or individual settings which could be used to publicize preschool activities on the preschool or church's website, Facebook page, or other preschool related publications

I prefer that my child not be included in any photo opportunities that may occur during preschool activities

2.

I agree to have my contact information released to families involved in Little Lamb Learners

I do not agree to have my contact information released to families involved in Little Lamb Learners

Print Child's Name

Print Adult's Name

Parent/Guardian Signature